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ROLL 
No. 

NAME  OF THE STUDENT MCQ 
(10) 

Sect-B 
(28) 

Sect-C      
(12) 

Total 
(50) 

Signature 

1 ABHAY SALWAN 04 14 6.5 24.5  

2 AGARWAL NIKHIL  06 21 6 33  

3 AHER MANTHAN C 7.5 18.5 10.5 36.5  

4 ANNAMWAR SACHIN  5.5 9.5 3.5 18.5  

5 ANSARI SHUMAILA S 5.5 17.5 7.5 30.5  

6 ANURADHA D RATHOD 5.5 18.5 10.5 34.5  

7 AYUSHI DEOKAR 7.5 17.5 9.5 34.5  

8 BACHHAV APOORVA K 07 19.5 10 36.5  

9 BAGUL ABHIJIT P A B S E N      T 

10 BAGWAN SANIA ASIM  7.5 18.5 6 32  

11 BAHETI SUMEET HARISH 08 18.5 8 34.5  

12 BAJAJ NIDHISHA S 7.5 18.5 9 35  

13 BARHATE SNEHAL G 06 18.5 9 33.5  

14 BAVISHI DEVI ASHISH 6.5 18.5 10 35  

15 BHARGAVA RISHABH R 07 5.5 4 16.5  

16 BHOSALE ANJUSHRI A 3.5 9.5 4 17  

17 BOOB MANAN M 07 18 8 33  

18 CHAUDHARI AJINKYA  5.5 11 7.5 24  

19 CHAUDHARI ASHISH  07 16.5 5 28.5  

20 CHAUDHARI GAUTAMI  07 17.5 5.5 30  

21 CHAUDHARI PRANAV  6.5 11.5 4 22  

22 CHAUDHARY ASHISH  6.5 12 7.5 26  

23 CHAUHAN ARNAV  6.5 11 1.5 19  

24 CHAUHAN ASHNIK  06 20 9.5 35.5  

25 CHAVAN SONALI  03 13.5 7.5 24  

26 CHIRAG AGRAWAL 7.5 12.5 8.5 28.5  

27 CHITNIS NINAD GIRISH 9.5 18 6.5 34  

28 CHONDE NEHA N 5.5 16 9 30.5  

29 DESHPANDE SHWETA R 8.5 11.5 5.5 25.5  

30 DHAWALE SUSHEEL E 07 13.5 6.5 27  

31 DHUPPAD SURBHI U 06 12 4 22  

32 GADHARI PRABODHINI  06 18.5 8 32.5  

33 GANDHI KRUTI DHAVAL 07 14.5 8 29.5  

34 GANDHI TANMAY P 7.5 14 4 25.5  

35 GANGULY KINGSHUK M 06 14 7.5 27.5  

36 GANGURDE A 07 11 6 24  

37 GARIMA KUMAR 05 14.5 7 26.5  

38 GAVALI PRACHI SUDHIR 06 10 4 20  

39 GAWALI SAYALI R 2.5 9.5 3 15  

40 GAWANKAR ANUJ P 6.5 17.5 9 33  

41 GHADGE SUMIT D 6.5 15 3 24.5  

42 GHOGAL SHUBHAM S 5.5 17.5 5 28  

43 GIRI PRASHANT D 07 19 9 35  

44 GUPTA ANTRIKSHA A 06 17.5 9 32.5  
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ROLL 
No. 

NAME  OF THE STUDENT MCQ 
(10) 

Sect-B 
(28) 

Sect-C      
(12) 

Total 
(50) 

Signature 

45 GUPTA SHIVANI N 5.5 19.5 8.5 33.5  

46 GUPTA SHUBHANGI 7.5 18.5 4 30  

47 HANGE SWARUP S 06 19.5 9 34.5  

48 HIMANSHU THAKUR 5.5 16 7.5 29  

49 HOLAMBE ABHIJEET D 06 19.5 10 35.5  

50 INGAWALE SHWETAMB 6.5 19.5 7 33  

51 INGLE UJWALA SURESH 06 18 9.5 33.5  

52 IYER SUPRIYA S 08 19.5 10 37.5  

53 JADHAV PALLAVI R 7.5 13.5 4.5 25.5  

54 JADHAV SHUBHAM S 05 11 5.5 21.5  

55 JAGRUK RAJPUT 05 13.5 9 27.5  

56 JAISINGKAR SHRUTI A 08 18 7 33  

57 JAJOO VIPUL VIJAY 06 17.5 9 32.5  

58 JALVI MANODNYA C 6.5 8 3.5 18  

59 JOGA SHIVA SAIKIRAN  6.5 15.5 5.5 27.5  

60 JOSHI MANASEE NIKHIL 07 20 10 37  

61 KADAM SHUBHAM  08 19.5 10.5 38  

62 KADAM SONIA ANANT 07 8 4.5 19.5  

63 KAKADE AMARSINHA  7.5 17 9.5 34  

64 KALASKAR SATYAM  04 12.5 3 19.5  

65 KANAGI ONKAR ASHOK 6.5 18 9 33.5  

66 KAROTRA MANISHA  08 14 9.5 31.5  

67 KARTHIK M KAMATH 8.5 20.5 9.5 38.5  

68 SHRAVANI  S.KUTE  4.5 16.5 4 25  

69 PAITHVIRAJ DHONDE 09 18 7 34  

70 KETAKI DEV 08 17 5 30  

71 KHADAKE SARANG S 5.5 16.5 6.5 28.5  

72 KORE GAURI SHAILESH 08 16 5.5 29.5  

73 KOTHARI ABHI HIMMAT 09 21.5 8.5 39  

74 KSHIRSAGAR SWATI  05 7 5.5 17.5  

75 KUTE PRIYANKA R 05 18.5 10.5 34  

76 LAKAL KRISHNA S 8.5 22 7 37.5  

77 KALLURWAR YASH N 09 21.5 8 38.5  

78 LAMTURE SWASTIKA S 08 17 5.5 30.5  

79 LANDGE SHUBHAM R 8.5 15 5 28.5  

80 MAHAJAN NIKHIL  R. 08 21 8 37  

81 MAHALLE SAMIKSHA  07 13.5 8 28.5  

82 MAHASHABDE MAYURI  09 19.5 8 36.5  

83 MAIDH PAVNEET SINGH  09 7 5 21  

84 MAIYA CHARITA  05 17.5 7.5 30  

85 MANE KRANTISURYA  6.5 15 6 27.5  

86 MANE MANGESH R 3.5 16 6.5 26  

87 MANWAR MANSI S 7.5 16.5 7.5 31.5  

88 MASKE VAISHNAVI R 4.5 7.5 5.5 17.5  

89 MASNE PRATIK SHARAD 08 18 7.5 33.5  

90 MEHTA ANJALI ANIL 07 21 7.5 35.5  
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91 MEHTA DHRUV MEHUL 05 15.5 5.5 26  

92 MEHTA NEEL BIPIN 04 11 8 23  

ROLL 
No. 

NAME  OF THE STUDENT MCQ 
(10) 

Sect-B 
(28) 

Sect-C      
(12) 

Total 
(50) 

Signature 

93 MEHTA SALONI YOGESH 6.5 19 10 35.5  

94 MERCHANT AYESHA  5.5 17 9.5 32  

95 MITKE SUHASINI R 05 10.5 3 18.5  

96 MORE HARSHALI SUNIL 5.5 18.5 10 34  

97 MUNAZZA AFREEN  8.5 13 9 30.5  

98 MURUMKAR PRATHAME 06 15.5 8 29.5  

99 MUSTAPURE ABHAY  07 19.5 7.5 34  

100 NAIK AVINAY G 7.5 12.5 8.5 28.5  

101 NANDURKAR SHUBHAM  4.5 16 6 26.5  

102 NARVEL HIBA G 6.5 15.5 8 30  

103 NIMBKAR ADITYA RAJIV 07 17 9 33  

104 NIRHALI RIA PRAMOD 07 23.5 9.5 40  

105 PADVI SAGAR RAYSING 4.5 9 2.5 16  

106 PARAG THOSARE 4.5 11.5 3.5 19.5  

107 PAREKH SHWETA V 10 23 10.5 43.5  

108 PATEL DHRUV ASHOK 6.5 12.5 6 25  

109 PATEL HETAL SAMPAT A B S E N        T 

110 PATIL AISHWARYA S 5.5 21.5 9.5 36.5  

111 PATIL ASHAY ARUN 9.5 21.5 8 39  

112 PATIL RUTUJA VAIBHAV 4.5 12.5 4 21  

113 PATIL SAUMITRA S 8.5 17 8 33.5  

114 PATIL SURAJ SUNIL 5.5 24.5 10.5 40.5  

115 PAWAR MAYUR P 5.5 20 5 30.5  

116 PAWAR NEHA SUKHDEV 9.5 20 8 37.5  

117 PAWAR VAIBHAV C 08 12.5 6 26.5  

118 PAWARA MOHINI G 9.5 17 6 32.5  

119 PHAD SHUBHANGI  08 13 7 28  

120 POL AKSHAY ISHWAR 08 13 3 24  

121 POOJA MONDANWAL 06 14.5 6 26.5  

122 PRAKASH GATTANI 6.5 11.5 6 24  

123 PRIYANKA PRIYADA 4.5 10.5 6 21  

124 PUJARWAD RANI  4.5 14 6 24.5  

125 RAGHVENDRA B PANDIT 7.5 19.5 7 34  

126 RAHANE ADITYA N 08 14 6 28  

127 RAJANI ANJU ROOP 06 13 7 26  

128 RAKSHIT AGRAWAL 06 17 7 30  

129 RAMBHIYA JINAY  7.5 13 6 26.5  

130 RANA CHANDNI JITESH 06 12.5 6 24.5  

131 RANE MUGDHA S 06 14 7 27  

132 RANE RAJAT HEMANT 7.5 17 9 33.5  

133 RATHI SHREYA  04 9 3 16  

134 RENUKA M. ASHTEKAR 8.5 18 10 36.5  

135 SABNIS NIHARIKA  08 16 6 30  

136 SAKARKAR SHIVANI  4.5 13 4 21.5  
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137 SALAME VIVEK N 07 8 1 16  

138 SAMIKSHA DHAMA 06 14.5 7 27.5  

139 SAMIRAN RANJIT C 06 17 9 32  

140 SAMRAT ASHOK KUMAR A B S E N          T 

ROLL 
No. 

NAME  OF THE STUDENT MCQ 
(10) 

Sect-B 
(28) 

Sect-C      
(12) 

Total 
(50) 

Signature 

141 SAMYAK KUCHERIA 05 8 2 15  

142 SANAP GOVIND A 8.5 17 6 31.5  

143 SARDA TEJAS SUDEEP 08 18 8 34  

144 SAWANT RUCHA B 8.5 11 5 24.5  

145 SHAH ADARSH SANJAY 6.5 17 9 32.5  

146 SHAH AYUSH SAMIR 8.5 17 10 35.5  

147 SHAH DEVANSHI SAMIR 08 15.5 7.5 31  

148 SHAIKH UFFRA ALI 6.5 15 5 26.5  

149 SHARMA YASH SATISH 09 17 9 35  

150 SHENDE SHIVANI KIRAN 04 14.5 7.5 26  

151  SHET NEHA NITIN 8.5 14.5 8 31  

152 SHETH NEIL A 06 14 5 25  

153 SHETTY NAMAN S 6.5 14.5 4.5 25.5  

154 SHILIMKAR DEVESH T 07 16 6 29  

155 SHIVTARKAR SHIVANI K 09 13.5 5.5 28  

156 SHRUTI APPASWAMY 08 16 7 31  

157 SHRUTI PANDVE 8.5 15 7 30.5  

158 SINGH GAURI S 7.5 17 7 31.5  

159 SONAGRA YASH D 07 10.5 4.5 22  

160 SONAVANE OMKAR S 07 15.5 4.5 27  

161 SONEKAR SANDEEP F 05 12 6 23  

162 SUMITH SURENDRAN 06 16 1.5 23.5  

163 T R SHARANNYA 04 14.5 5.5 24  

164 THALE ABHINAV J 03 9 4 16  

165 THEPANE RAKESH S A B S E N         T 

166 TIYASHA MANDAL 5.5 12.5 9 27  

167 TORE AMOL APPASAHEB 9.5 15 4 28.5  

168 TUSHAR VASAVE 8.5 13 3.5 25  

169 TUVAR SHAUNAK S 8.5 16.5 4 29  

170 UDAR GANESH SANJAY 6.5 15 5.5 27  

171 UGALE SHUBHAM P 06 12.5 3.5 22  

172 UNNITHAN VISHNU B 08 16 4 28  

173 VADGAONKAR ADITYA  4.5 14.5 3.5 22.5  

174 VAKHARIA SARANSH  6.5 17 8.5 32  

175 VRUSHALI RAJEMBAR  4.5 18 8.5 31  

176 WAGH AKSHAY SANJAY 4.5 8 5 17.5  

177 WAGHAMODE RAJESH S A B S E N        T 

178 WANE AISHWARYA  07 8.5 5.5 21  

179 WANKHEDE PRIYANKA  6.5 9.5 2.5 18.5  

180 WAVHAL SUMEDH S  ** 5.5    13/7/16 

181 YADAV ALOK P 08 12 8 28  

182 ZAINALI CHUNAWALA 08 16 7 31  
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183 ZHA CHANDAN A 08 16 9 33  

184 ZURALE DADASAHEB J 5.5 12.5 6 24  

185 KOMATWAR NIKETAN S 08 13.5 6.5 28  

186 PADALWAR SWAPNIL D 7.5 4 3 14.5  

 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY, SETH G.S.MEDICAL COLLEGE, PAREL, MUMBAI-12 

SECOND  TerminalPRACTICAL  EXAMINATION  Aug-2015 2nd MBBS batch    (10.6.16 to 17.6.16)        

Roll 
No. 

NAME  OF THE STUDENT SPOTS 
(10) 

Grams 
(5) 

Z.N. 
stain(5) 

Viva      
(20) 

Total 
(40) 

Journal 

(10) 
Signature 

1 ABHAY SALWAN 3.5 2.5 3.5 10 19.5 10  

2 AGARWAL NIKHIL  7.5 3 3.5 13 27 10  

3 AHER MANTHAN C 8 2.5 3.5 14 28 10  

4 ANNAMWAR SACHIN  2 2.5 2.5 8 15 10  

5 ANSARI SHUMAILA S 8 3.5 3.5 17 32 10  

6 ANURADHA D RATHOD 10 4 3.5 16 33.5 10  

7 AYUSHI DEOKAR 7 4 5 15 31 10  

8 BACHHAV APOORVA K 9.5 3.5 4 17 34 10  

9 BAGUL ABHIJIT P A B S E N T       ----------- 

10 BAGWAN SANIA ASIM  10 3 4.5 17 34.5 10  

11 BAHETI SUMEET HARISH 9 2.5 4 13 28.5 10  

12 BAJAJ NIDHISHA S 9 4.5 4 12 29.5 10  

13 BARHATE SNEHAL G 7 3 3.5 15 28.5 10  

14 BAVISHI DEVI ASHISH 7.5 4.5 3.5 15 30.5 10  

15 BHARGAVA RISHABH R 2 2.5 3 9 16.5 10  

16 BHOSALE ANJUSHRI A 6.5 3 2.5 10 22 10  

17 BOOB MANAN M 7.5 2.5 3 16 29 10  

18 CHAUDHARI AJINKYA  8 2.5 3 13 26.5 10  

19 CHAUDHARI ASHISH  7 2.5 2.5 12 24 10  

20 CHAUDHARI GAUTAMI  8 4 4.5 17 33.5 10  

21 CHAUDHARI PRANAV  6 2.5 3 10 21.5 05  

22 CHAUDHARY ASHISH  7.5 3 4.5 16 31 10  

23 CHAUHAN ARNAV  6 3.5 3.5 11 24 03  

24 CHAUHAN ASHNIK  10 2.5 4 15 31.5 10  

25 CHAVAN SONALI  7 2.5 3.5 12 25 10  

26 CHIRAG AGRAWAL 7 2.5 3.5 13 26 10  

27 CHITNIS NINAD GIRISH 8 3.5 4 16 31.5 10  

28 CHONDE NEHA N 6 3.5 4.5 13 27 10  

29 DESHPANDE SHWETA R 6.5 2.5 4.5 11 24.5 10  

30 DHAWALE SUSHEEL E 8.5 2.5 3 11 25 10  

31 DHUPPAD SURBHI U 6.5 3 3 15 27.5 10  

32 GADHARI PRABODHINI  7 3.5 3.5 15 29 10  

33 GANDHI KRUTI DHAVAL 5 3.5 3.5 12 24 10  

34 GANDHI TANMAY P 8.5 4 3.5 13 29 10  

35 GANGULY KINGSHUK M 6 3.5 3.5 11 24 10  

36 GANGURDE A 8 3.5 4 12 27.5 10  

37 GARIMA KUMAR 6.5 3 3 11 23.5 10  

38 GAVALI PRACHI SUDHIR 4.5 3.5 2 12 22 10  
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39 GAWALI SAYALI R 5 3.5 2.5 10 21 10  

40 GAWANKAR ANUJ P 6.5 3.5 4 10 24 10  

41 GHADGE SUMIT D 4.5 2.5 2 9 18 10  

42 GHOGAL SHUBHAM S 5.5 3 3 10 21.5 10  

43 GIRI PRASHANT D 7.5 2.5 3.5 14 27.5 10  

44 
GUPTA ANTRIKSHA A 

9 3 3.5 13 28.5 10  
 

Roll 
No.  

NAME  OF THE STUDENT SPOTS 
(10) 

Grams 
(5) 

Z.N. 
Stain(5) 

Viva      
(20) 

Total 
(40) 

Journal 

   (10) 
Signature 

45 GUPTA SHIVANI N 5 3 2 14 24 10  

46 GUPTA SHUBHANGI 6.5 2.5 2 13 24 10  

47 HANGE SWARUP S 9 3.5 3 11 26.5 10  

48 HIMANSHU THAKUR 5.5 2.5 3.5 9 20.5 07  

49 HOLAMBE ABHIJEET D 5 2.5 3 12 22.5 10  

50 INGAWALE SHWETAMB 8 3.5 3.5 11 26 10  

51 INGLE UJWALA SURESH 8 3 4 12 27 07  

52 IYER SUPRIYA S 10 4 4 16 34 10  

53 JADHAV PALLAVI R 6 2.5 2.5 11 22 10  

54 JADHAV SHUBHAM S 6.5 2.5 3.5 9 21.5 10  

55 JAGRUK RAJPUT 3 3.5 3.5 12 22 10  

56 JAISINGKAR SHRUTI A 6 3.5 3 12 24.5 10  

57 JAJOO VIPUL VIJAY 7.5 3 3 15 28.5 10  

58 JALVI MANODNYA C 4.5 2.5 2.5 8 17.5 10  

59 JOGA SHIVA SAIKIRAN  5.5 2.5 3 13 24 10  

60 JOSHI MANASEE NIKHIL 9.5 3.5 4 13 30 10  

61 KADAM SHUBHAM  8 3.5 3.5 14 29 07  

62 KADAM SONIA ANANT 5 2.5 3.5 11 22 10  

63 KAKADE AMARSINHA  5 2.5 3.5 8 19 10  

64 KALASKAR SATYAM  5.5 3.5 2.5 9 20.5 08  

65 KANAGI ONKAR ASHOK 8 3.5 3.5 12 27 10  

66 KAROTRA MANISHA  6 3 3.5 9 21.5 08  

67 KARTHIK M KAMATH 6 4 4 14 28 10  

68 SHRAVANI  S.KUTE  4 2.5 3 12 21.5 10  

69 PAITHVIRAJ DHONDE 5.5 4 3 11 23.5 07  

70 KETAKI DEV 6 3.5 3 14 26.5 09  

71 KHADAKE SARANG S 5 4 3 13 25 10  

72 KORE GAURI SHAILESH 7 3.5 3 12 25.5 10  

73 KOTHARI ABHI HIMMAT 6.5 3.5 3.5 15 28.5 10  

74 KSHIRSAGAR SWATI  5 3.5 3 8 19.5 10  

75 KUTE PRIYANKA R 8.5 3 3.5 12 27 10  

76 LAKAL KRISHNA S 8.5 4 4 16 32.5 10  

77 KALLURWAR YASH N 7.5 3.5 4 15 30 10  

78 LAMTURE SWASTIKA S 4 3 3.5 14 24.5 10  

79 LANDGE SHUBHAM R 7 3 3.5 12 25.5 10  

80 MAHAJAN NIKHIL R 9 3 4 12 28 10  

81 MAHALLE SAMIKSHA  9 3 4 11 27 10  

82 MAHASHABDE MAYURI  9.5 3.5 3.5 15 31.5 10  

83 MAIDH PAVNEET SINGH  2.5 3 3 8 16.5 10  

84 MAIYA CHARITA  6.5 3 4 12 25.5 10  
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85 MANE KRANTISURYA  6.5 3.5 2.5 12 24.5 10  

86 MANE MANGESH R 5 3.5 3 13 24.5 10  

87 MANWAR MANSI S 6.5 3 3 13 25.5 10  

88 MASKE VAISHNAVI R 4 2.5 3 11 20.5 10  

89 MASNE PRATIK SHARAD 5.5 4.5 3.5 11 24.5 10  

90 MEHTA ANJALI ANIL 5 3 3.5 11 22.5 10  

91 MEHTA DHRUV MEHUL 3.5 4 2 7 16.5 05  

92 MEHTA NEEL BIPIN 3 3 3 6 15 05  

Roll 
No. 

NAME  OF THE STUDENT SPOTS 
(10) 

Gram 
(5) 

Z.N. 
stain (5) 

Viva      
(20) 

Total 
(40) 

Journal

(10) 
Signature 

93 MEHTA SALONI YOGESH 6 3.5 5 14 28.5 10  

94 MERCHANT AYESHA  6 4 2.5 15 27.5 10  

95 MITKE SUHASINI R 2 3.5 3.5 5 14 10  

96 MORE HARSHALI SUNIL 8 4.5 4.5 13 30 10  

97 MUNAZZA AFREEN  5 3.5 4 7 19.5 10  

98 MURUMKAR PRATHAME 5.5 3.5 4 5 18 10  

99 MUSTAPURE ABHAY  5 3 5 10 23 10  

100 NAIK AVINAY G 4.5 3.5 3.5 12 23.5 05  

101 NANDURKAR SHUBHAM  5 3 2 8 18 10  

102 NARVEL HIBA G 6.5 4.5 3 12 26 10  

103 NIMBKAR ADITYA RAJIV 4.5 4 4 13 25.5 10  

104 NIRHALI RIA PRAMOD 9.5 5 4.5 16 35 10  

105 PADVI SAGAR RAYSING 1.5 2.5 2 5 11 10  

106 PARAG THOSARE 6 4.5 4 14 28.5 10  

107 PAREKH SHWETA V 7 4 5 17 33 10  

108 PATEL DHRUV ASHOK 3.5 4 4 11 22.5 10  

109 PATEL HETAL SAMPAT A B S E N T ------------ 

110 PATIL AISHWARYA S 6 4.5 3.5 12 26 10  

111 PATIL ASHAY ARUN 8 4 4 12 28 10  

112 PATIL RUTUJA VAIBHAV 5.5 4 4 12 25.5 10  

113 PATIL SAUMITRA S 2.5 3.5 3.5 11 20.5 10  

114 PATIL SURAJ SUNIL 8.5 4 4.5 13 30 10  

115 PAWAR MAYUR P 5 2.5 2 10 19.5 10  

116 PAWAR NEHA SUKHDEV 5.5 4 2.5 12 24 10  

117 PAWAR VAIBHAV C 4 3 2.5 11 20.5 10  

118 PAWARA MOHINI G 6.5 3.5 3.5 14 27.5 10  

119 PHAD SHUBHANGI  8 3 3.5 12 26.5 10  

120 POL AKSHAY ISHWAR 6.5 3 3.5 10 23 10  

121 POOJA MONDANWAL 5.5 2.5 2.5 12 22.5 10  

122 PRAKASH GATTANI 8.5 3 4 10 25.5 10  

123 PRIYANKA PRIYADA 6.5 3 2.5 11 23 10  

124 PUJARWAD RANI  8.5 3 3 12 26.5 10  

125 RAGHVENDRA B PANDIT 10 4.5 4 13 31.5 10  

126 RAHANE ADITYA N 8.5 3 4 11 26.5 10  

127 RAJANI ANJU ROOP 9 4 4 12 29 10  

128 RAKSHIT AGRAWAL 8 3 3 12 26 10  

129 RAMBHIYA JINAY  5.5 4 3.5 10 23 10  

130 RANA CHANDNI JITESH 8 3.5 3 12 26.5 10  
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131 RANE MUGDHA S 9 4 3.5 12 28.5 10  

132 RANE RAJAT HEMANT 9.5 3 3 13 28.5 10  

133 RATHI SHREYA  8 3 3 11.5 25.5 10  

134 RENUKA MAHENDER  10 4 4 13 31 10  

135 SABNIS NIHARIKA  6 3 3.5 12 24.5 10  

136 SAKARKAR SHIVANI  8 3 3.5 10 24.5 10  

137 SALAME VIVEK N 6.5 3 3 9 21.5 10  

138 SAMIKSHA DHAMA 9.5 3 3.5 15 31 10  

139 SAMIRAN RANJIT C 8 3 3 14 28 10  

140 SAMRAT ASHOK KUMAR A B S E N T --------- 

Roll 
No. 

NAME  OF THE STUDENT SPOTS 
(10) 

Grams 
(5) 

Z.N. 
stain (5) 

Viva      
(20) 

Total 
(40) 

Journal 

   (10) 
Signature 

141 SAMYAK KUCHERIA 5.5 2.5 3 7 18 10  

142 SANAP GOVIND A 7.5 2.5 3 17 30 10  

143 SARDA TEJAS SUDEEP 8 3.5 3 14 28.5 10  

144 SAWANT RUCHA B 6 2 2.5 8 18.5 10  

145 SHAH ADARSH SANJAY 9.5 3 3 14 29.5 10  

146 SHAH AYUSH SAMIR 10 2.5 4 18 34.5 10  

147 SHAH DEVANSHI SAMIR 9 3.5 4 18 34.5 10  

148 SHAIKH UFFRA ALI 8.5 2.5 2.5 12 25.5 10  

149 SHARMA YASH SATISH 10 4 4 19 37 10  

150 SHENDE SHIVANI KIRAN 7 3.5 3 12 25.5 10  

151  SHET NEHA NITIN 5.5 4 3 10 22.5 10  

152 SHETH NEIL A 4.5 3.5 4 9 21 10  

153 SHETTY NAMAN S 6 3.5 3 15 27.5 10  

154 SHILIMKAR DEVESH T 8 3.5 4 16 31.5 10  

155 SHIVTARKAR SHIVANI K 6 3 4.5 14 27.5 10  

156 SHRUTI APPASWAMY 7.5 3.5 4.5 12 27.5 10  

157 SHRUTI PANDVE 3.5 3.5 3.5 14 24.5 10  

158 SINGH GAURI S 7 3.5 4.5 15 30 10  

159 SONAGRA YASH D 6 3.5 4 10 23.5 10  

160 SONAVANE OMKAR S 1.5 3.5 3.5 10 18.5 10  

161 SONEKAR SANDEEP F 4 4 3 9 20 10  

162 SUMITH SURENDRAN 8 4 4.5 16 32.5 10  

163 T. R. SHARANNYA 8 3.5 4 15 30.5 10  

164 THALE ABHINAV J 8.5 3 4 12 27.5 10  

165 THEPANE RAKESH S A B S E N T ----------- 

166 TIYASHA MANDAL 8.5 4 4 17 33.5 10  

167 TORE AMOL APPASAHEB 4.5 3 3 6 16.5 06  

168 TUSHAR VASAVE 4.5 2.5 3.5 5 15.5 10  

169 TUVAR SHAUNAK S 8 3.5 3 7 21.5 10  

170 UDAR GANESH SANJAY 8.5 3 3.5 9 24 10  

171 UGALE SHUBHAM P 7 3 3 9 22 10  

172 UNNITHAN VISHNU B 5.5 4 4.5 16 30 10  

173 VADGAONKAR ADITYA  5.5 3.5 3.5 14 26.5 10  

174 VAKHARIA SARANSH  6 3.5 3.5 14 27 10  

175 VRUSHALI RAJEMBAR  6.5 2.5 4 17 30 10  

176 WAGH AKSHAY SANJAY 7.5 3.5 3 14 28 10  
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177 WAGHAMODE RAJESH S A B S E N T --------- 

178 WANE AISHWARYA  5.5 2.5 3 15 26 10  

179 WANKHEDE PRIYANKA  4.5 3 3 13 23.5 10  

180 WAVHAL SUMEDH S 7 5 4 14 30 10  

181 YADAV ALOK P 7.5 2.5 4 14 28 10  

182 ZAINALI CHUNAWALA 5 3.5 2.5 14 25 10  

183 ZHA CHANDAN A 8.5 3.5 4 10 26 10  

184 ZURALE DADASAHEB J 5 2.5 2 10 19.5 10  

185 KOMATWAR NIKETAN S 6.5 3.5 3.5 11 24.5 10  

186 PADALWAR SWAPNIL D 3.5 2.5 3 4 13 10  

 

 

    Dr. Madhav J.Sathe                                                                           Dr.Preeti R.Mehta 

    Professor (Additional)                                                                      Professor & H.O.D. 
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                                                 August 2015, 2nd MBBS Batch.        

 

Out of 179 students who appeared for this examination 98 (54.7%) failed in Theory & 

28 (15.6%) failed in Practicals. 

Highest scorers in Theory were as follows:  

Name                                                            Roll Numbers              Marks scored(50) 

Nikhil Mahajan                                                  80                                    43.5 

YashKallurwar                                                  77                                     39.0 

Krishna Lakal                                                     76                                     37.0 

Manasee Joshi                                                   60                                    36.5   

 

Highest scorers in Practicals were as follows : 

Name                                                         Roll Numbers                   Marks scored (40) 

Yash Sharma                                                     149                                  36.0 

RaghvendraPandit                                          125                                  34.0 

NirhaliRiaPramod                                          104                                  33.5 

Ayush Shah                                                       146                                  33.0         

 

OVERALL HIGHEST IN GRAND TOTAL:  Out of 90 

1. Yash Sharma (149)   :                36 + 35 =  71.0 

2. Nikhil Mahajan (80) :            43.5 +27 = 70.5 

3. YashKallurwar(77) :            39 + 31 = 70.0 

4. RaghavendraPandit (125):     34 + 33.5 = 67.5 


